Amendment

Disclosure Report Cover (] Yes K No
Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.
Do not use this form to update information

1. Committee Information

a. Full Name ¢. ID Number

Keep Wayne Nixon Register of Deeds

b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) d. Date Filed
P.O. Box 528
Concord, NC 28026 4/27/2018

e. Phone Number

2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) ?;;.iﬁ;llgg)End Date 5. Treasurer Full Name
2018 112018 412112015 Kimberly A. Herrick
6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Type of Report (check only one type of report from one category)
& Candidate Campaign |:| Party Municipal State/County Referendum
|:| PAC I:] Referendum D Organizational |:| Organizational D Organizational
D ][Enf;grfclj]i(tisg D Joint Fundraiser D Thirty-five day Quarterly |:| Pre-referendum
D Legal Expense Fund
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) ] Pre-primary E First [] Final
|:| "Booster Fund" I:] Pre-election |:| Second |:| Supplemental Final
[:l Building Fund D Pre-runoff I:] Third I:I Annual
Semi-annual ] Fourth ] special
D Mid Year Semi-annual
[]  Other O Year End [l Mid Year 10. Special Report Name
[]  Final ] Year End
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report []  Special [] Final
0 |:| Special
11. Account Information 11. Account Information
a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial ity \the
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. CADR™ oF £l £
b. Purpose ¢. Account Code b.mu > Hhe ¢. Account Code
i A
Campaign A APR 9 11
Contribution
& Expenditur d. Period Begin Balance d. Period Begin Balance
RECEIVED
$ 5490 $
CERTIFICATION

[ certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of
the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed illls I further certify that this report

is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC Sgate Bb

Kimberly A. Herrick 4/27/18

Printed Name of Signer ignature of Appointed Treasurer Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY :
e - o : (] g 1 Delivery Method
Date Received: ‘{ A q / 4 Employee: Tl Notmal Mail
: ; [] Registered Mail
Date Postmarked: Employee: X" Hand Delivered
) : [l Electronically Filed
Date Scanned: Employee: T} hiine s ot rionied
dat traini
Date Data Entered: Employee: st

Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer,
custodian of books information, or account information.

‘You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

CRO-1000 NC State Board of Elections August 2008




Amendment

Detailed Summary [ Yes X No
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number
Keep Wayne Nixon Register of Deeds Semi Annual
s Total this Total this
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2016 Reportisia Peslod Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start $ $

5
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals -
Contributions from Individuals
Contributions ffom Political Party Committees
Contributions from Other Political Committees
Loan Procee.ds

Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee
Other Receipt Sources
11a)

11b)
11¢)
11d)
11 e)

Interest on Bank Accounts

Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations
Outside Snﬁrées of Iﬁcr.)me.

Legal Expense Fund — Other Sources

Exempt Purchase Price Sales

(CRO-1205)

(CRO-1210)
(CRO-1220)
(CRO-1230)
(CRO-1410)

(CRO-1240)

(CRO-1250)
(CRO-1250)
(CRO-1250)
(CRO-1270)

(CRO-1263)

54.90

1,138.00

12,550.00

500.00

6000.00

|| B s | B | e

TS (ddd lines 5, 6,7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11¢, 11d and I1e)

$
$
$
$
$
$

19,688.00

B

20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28) Contributions to be Refunded

Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees
Outstﬁndfﬁg Leaﬁs (incl. ones from other campaigns)
Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee

Debts and Obiigations owed To th.e Cdmmittee
Account Transfers Within the Committee
Administrative Support

Forgiven Loans

48-Hour Notice Reports Sum

(CRO-1330)
(CRO-1430)
(CRO-1610)
(CRO-1620)
(CRO-1720)
(CRO-1710)
(CRO-1440)
(CRO-2220)

(CRO-1215)

13) Disbursements B
13a) Operating Expenditures (CRO-1310) | $ $ 11,713.26
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees  (CR0-1310) | § $ 300.00
13¢) Coordinated Part)} Expenditures (CRO-1310) | § $

14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1315) | $ 20.00 $ 816.84

15) Loan Repayments (CRO-1420) | $ $ 5,000.00

16) Refunds/Reimbursements From thé Committee (CRO-1320) | § $

17) In-Kind (i‘bntribl.l.tions | (CRO-1510) | § b 1,323.00

18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (4dd lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) $ $ 19,153.10

19) Cash on Hand at End (4dd lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) $ 534.90 $ 534.90

1000.00

L= = T - - I - A = B~ - R~ B =

w|leo|le|we |

CRO-1100 NC State Board of Elections

August 2008



| Amendment

Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures Page_[ of O Yes [ No
Optional form used to report NC Non-Media Expenditures of $50 or less.
[T. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number
Focp Wagng Nixon Reaister of Deeds
3. Payee Information i
. Amend b. Account Code |[c. Form of Payment |d. Purpose Code |e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) f. Amount g. Required Remarks
Add
Ol kemove| A Deuft 0 2(29/18 |5 (0.00  |hank fee
Add ”
Add L
D Remove 5
Add
D Remove $
Add
D Remove 3
T Add
D Remove $
L1 Add
D Remove $
L) Ada
D Remove $
L1 Add
D Remove $
T Add
D Remove $
T ada
D Remove $
L1 Add
D Remove $
T Ada
D Remove $
T Add
D Remove $
T Add
D Remove $
[T ada
D Remove 5
L] Add
D Remove $
L1 Add
D Remove $
L1 Add
D Remove $
T Add
g Remove S
4. Total only this Page $ L0-00
S. Total of ALL CRO-1315 Pages $ 02 20
(This line must be on line 14 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100) g:
6. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (d) above)
B#* - Printing C#* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate
E - Salaries F* - Equipment G - Political Party H* - Holding Public Office Expenses
I- Postage J - Penalties K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donations to Legal Expense Fund
O#* - Other
* Codes reguire detailed exBlanation in reguired remarks field Eg)

CRO-1315 NC State Board of Elections December 2009



Amendment

Outstanding Loans Pe 1 1 O vy [ Mo
Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number
Keep Wayne Nixon Register of Deeds
3. Lender Information O] Add [] Remove
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip) For Mailings

M. Wayne Nixon
3462 Rankin Rd

Register of Deeds

e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

Concord NC 28027 ¢. Employer's Na.me/Speeiﬁc Field 2/8/2018
Cabarrus Register of
Deeds f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
65 Church St S
Concord NC 28025

g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount j- Remaining Loan Balance

%o $  500.00 $  500.00
k. Full Name of Lending Institution 1. Loan Number
3. Lender Information 2] Add [] Remove

a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession

d. Comments

(include city, state, & zip)

e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

c. Employer's Name/Specific Field

f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

2. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount

Jj- Remaining Loan Balance

% $

$

k. Full Name of Lending Institution

I. Loan Number

3. Lender Information ] Add [] Remove

a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession

d. Comments

(include city, state, & zip)

e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

c. Employer's Name/Specific Field

f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount

j- Remaining Loan Balance

% $

$

k. Full Name of Lending Institution

I. Loan Number

4. Total only this Page

$ 500.00

5. Total of ALL. CRO-1430 Pages
(This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

$ 1000.00

CRO-1430 NC State Board of Elections

December 2007




Amendment

Outstanding Loans Pe 1 1 O Yes @ No
Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. 1D Number
Keep Wayne Nixon Register of Deeds
3. Lender Information ] Add [] Remove
a, Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip) For Mailings
M. Wayne Nixon Register of Deeds
3462 Rankin Rd e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Concord NC 28027 ¢. Employer's Name/Specific Field
PO e p 9/9/2016
Cabarrus Register of
Deeds f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
65 Church St S
Concord NC 28025
g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount j- Remaining Loan Balance
% § 500.00 $ 500.00
k. Full Name of Lending Institution I. Loan Number
3. Lender Information ] Add [] Remove
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)
e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount j- Remaining Loan Balance
% $ $
k. Full Name of Lending Institution l. Loan Number
3. Lender Information B Add [l Remove
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)
e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount j- Remaining Loan Balance
% $ $
k. Full Name of Lending Institution l. Loan Number
4. Total only this Page §  500.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages g 1000.00
(This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100) ’
CRO-1430 NC State Board of Elections December 2007




