Disclosure Re	eport (	Cover					Yes No
			nforma	tion, must be	signed and su	bmitted along with	other detailed forms.
Do not use this form		te information					
1. Committee Info	rmation						
a. Full Name	D :	CD 1					c. ID Number
Keep Wayne Nixor	1 Register	r of Deeds					
b. Mailing Address (inc	lude City,	State and Zip Code)					d. Date Filed
P.O. Box 528 Concord, NC 2802	4/27/2018						
2002							e. Phone Number
2. Report Year	3. Perio	od Start Date (mm/c	ld/yy)	4. Period 1 (mm/dd/yy)	End Date	5. Treasurer F	'ull Name
2018		1/1/2018		4/2	1/2015	Kimberly A. H	Ierrick
6. Type of Commit	tee (Che	ck One)	9. Ty	pe of Report	(check o	only one type of rep	oort from one category)
Candidate Camp	oaign	Party	Munic			County (County	Referendum
PAC		Referendum		Organizational		Organizational	Organizational
Independent Expenditure	$\Box$	Joint Fundraiser		Thirty-five day	′	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense F 7. Type of Fund		icable, check one)		Pre-primary		First	Final
"Booster Fund"	(ij uppii	cuote, check onej	1	Pre-election		Second	Supplemental Final
Building Fund			lΗ	Pre-runoff	IH	Third	Annual
				Semi-annual		Fourth	Special
				Mid Year	.   —	Semi-annual	
Other:				Year End	Mid Year		10. Special Report Name
Note amount				Final		Year End	
8. Number of Fund	lraisers t	this Report		Special		Final	
	0					Special	
11. Account Inform	nation				11. Account	t Information	
a. Financial Institution					a. Financial In	stitution OUMane	
Wells Fargo Bank,					CADAIN	OF ELECTION:	<b>-</b>
b. Purpose	(	c. Account Code			b. Burpose	<del>- 2018</del>	c. Account Code
Campaign Contribution		Α			A	PR 2 7 2018	
& Expenditur		d. Period Begin Balanc	e			- TILED	d. Period Begin Balance
		<b>\$</b> 54.90		RECEIVED			\$
CERTIFICATION							
Burkers Marker Milan School and School		or Fund is in compl	iance w	ith all applica	ble provision	s of Article 22A 2	2B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of
							rds. I further certify that this report
is complete, true and	d correct	and that I have been	n traine	d by the NC S	State Boardo	Elections/	J. Francisco certify that this report
Kimberly A				1	un unes	VAC!	4/27/18
•	Printed	l Name of Signer		8	ignature of Appo	inted Treasurer	Date
FOR OFFICE USE	ONLY						
Date Received:		4-27-18		Employee:	- 9	91	Delivery Method  Normal Mail
Date Postmarke	ed:			Employee:			Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:				Employee:			Electronically Filed Signer has not received
Date Data Ente	red:	Manufacture of the second		Employee:			mandatory training
Please Note: Th	is form c					as the committee a nt information.	ddress, treasurer, assistant treasurer,

Amendment

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

CRO-1000 NC State Board of Elections August 2008

Amendment  $\boxtimes$ Yes No

**Detailed Summary**Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of Report	3	3. ID Number
Keep Wayne Nixon Register of Deeds	Semi Annual		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2016	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 54.90	\$
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$ 1,138.00
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	\$ 12,550.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 500.00	\$ 6000.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizati	ons (CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11	c, 11d and 11e)	\$	\$ 19,688.00
EXPENDITURES			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$ 11,713.26
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commi	ttees (CRO-1310)	\$	\$ 300.00
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$ 20.00	\$ 816.84
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$ 5,000.00
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$ 1,323.00
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1	5, 16 and 17)	\$	\$ 19,153.10
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	otract line 18)	\$ 534.90	\$ 534.90
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaig	ns) (CRO-1430)	\$ 1000.00	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(01.0-1213)		

Aggregated	Non-Media	<b>Expenditures</b>
	TIONA TIME CONTRA	TIME CANCEL CO

1 7	Amendment					
Page of	☐ Yes 🔀 No					

Optional form used to report NC Non-Media Expenditures of \$50 or less.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)						2. ID Number		
	Kee	p Wayne M	Dixon Regist	er of Deed	Lk			
	Payee In	formation	Yes					
	Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. Purpose Code	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount	g. Required Remarks	
	Add Remove	A	Draft	0	2/24/18	\$ [0.00	bank fee bank fee	
E	Add Remove	A	Draft	.0	1/23/18	\$ (0.00	bank fee	
E	Add Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$		
Ē	Add Remove					\$		
Ē	Add					\$		
	Remove Add					\$		
E	Remove Add					\$		
E	Remove Add					\$		
E	Remove Add							
E	Remove Add			-		\$		
F	Remove Add					\$		
Ē	Remove Add					\$		
Ė	Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$		
E	Add Remove					\$	·	
4.	Total o	only this Page				\$	20.00	
5.	Total o	of ALL CRO-	1315 Pages			6		
1			Detailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)		\$	20.00	
6.	Purpos	se Codes (List B*	detailed expendi Printing	ture code in (c C* - Fundr	l) above) aising D - T	Γο Another Candio	date	
	E <b>- Sala</b> r	ies F*.	- Equipment	G - Political	Party H*-	<b>Holding Public</b>	Office Expenses	
	- Posta	A STREET AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Penalties	K* - Office			gal Expense Fund	
	0* - Otl				V m			
* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (g)								

## **Outstanding Loans**

				Amendment			
Pg	<u>1</u>	of	1		Yes	$\boxtimes$	No

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Committee Full Na	2. ID Number					
Keep Wayne Nixon R						
3. Lender Informatio	n	□ A	dd		Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	iress & Phone		b. Job Title/Profession			d. Comments
(include city, state, & zi					For Mailings	
M. Wayne Nixon	Registe	er of Deeds				
3462 Rankin Rd Concord NC 28027						e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Concord NC 28027				yer's Name/Specia rus Register of	tic Field	2/8/2018
			Deeds	us Register of		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ırch St S		a suc cuita da 3333,
			Conco	rd NC 28025		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledge	d		i. Original Loan	Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
%				\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
k. Full Name of Lending I	nstitution					l. Loan Number
3. Lender Informatio		ПА	dd		1 Damassa	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add				itle/Profession	Remove	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zi			DI 000 1	TOTESSION		u. comments
						e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
			c. Employer's Name/Specific Field			
						CE-AD-A ( AND )
						f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledge	d	i. Original Loan Amount			j. Remaining Loan Balance
%			\$			\$
k. Full Name of Lending I	nstitution					l. Loan Number
			1.1		1 5	
3. Lender Informatio a. Full Name, Mailing Add		<u> </u>	dd Loh To	itle/Profession	] Remove	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zi			D. 30D 1	itte/F rolession		d. Comments
\\			35			
						e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
			c. Emplo	yer's Name/Speci	fic Field	
					f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledge	d		i. Original Loan	Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
%				\$		\$
k. Full Name of Lending I	nstitution					I. Loan Number
	DF- 12					
4						0 500.00
4. Total only this Pag						\$ 500.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages (This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)						\$ 1000.00

## **Outstanding Loans**

				Amendment				
Pg	1	of	1		Yes	$\boxtimes$	No	

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Committee Full Na	2. ID Number								
Keep Wayne Nixon R									
3. Lender Informatio	3. Lender Information Add Remove								
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	b. Job Title/Profession			d. Comments					
(include city, state, & zi				For Mailings					
M. Wayne Nixon	Registe	er of Deeds							
3462 Rankin Rd						e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
Concord NC 28027				yer's Name/Sperus Register of		9/9/2016			
			Deeds	us register of		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
				ırch St S		a zad zate (mar da jijiji)			
			Conco	rd NC 28025					
g. Rate	h. Security Pledge	d		i. Original Loa	an Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance			
%				\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00			
k. Full Name of Lending I	nstitution					I. Loan Number			
3. Lender Informatio			11		<b>7</b> p				
a. Full Name, Mailing Add		□ A	dd b lob Ti	itle/Profession	Remove	d. Comments			
(include city, state, & zi			0. 300 1	itie/F Folession		d. Comments			
o ma Vacana a magazi vi i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i									
						e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
			c. Employer's Name/Specific Field						
						f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
g. Rate	h. Security Pledge	ed .	i. Original Loan Amount			j. Remaining Loan Balance			
%			\$			\$			
k. Full Name of Lending I	nstitution					I. Loan Number			
			11		7 D				
3. Lender Informatio		☐ A	dd L L L T		Remove				
a. Full Name, Mailing Add (include city, state, & zi			D. JOD 1	itle/Profession		d. Comments			
(mendae enty, state, et 21	<b>P</b> /		100						
						e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
			c. Emplo	yer's Name/Spe	cific Field				
				f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)					
g. Rate	h. Security Pledge	ed		i. Original Lo	an Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance			
%			\$			\$			
k. Full Name of Lending I	nstitution					1. Loan Number			
						1.51			
4. Total only this Pag	e					\$ 500.00			
	5. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages								
(This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)						\$ 1000.00			